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License
Number
PWN.0000539 3633 W. Lawrence
PWN.0000451A & B Pawn Inc.

PWN.0000410 A to Z Pawn & Resale
PWN.0000012 A-Able Pawners & Jewelers Inc.
PWN.0000013 A-Z Jewelry & Swap, Inc.
PWN.0000006 A.A. Classic Jeweler and Loan, Inc.
PWN.0000003 A1 Jewelry & Pawn, Inc.
PWN.0000220 Action Pawn

PWN.0000507 Action Pawn

PWN.0000234 Action Pawners & Jewelers Inc. |l
PWN.0000405 Addison Pawn Shop
PWN.0000062 Aguilar Jewelry & Pawn, LLC
PWN.0000019 Alexander's Coin and Pawn Shop
PWN.0000488 Alexander's Jewelry & Loan II, LTD
PWN.0000261 Alexander's Jewelry & Loan Ltd
PWN.0000435 American Jewelry & Pawn, LLC
PWN.0000023 Americash Jewelers Inc.
PWN.0000024 Amigo Loan Company, Inc.
PWN.0000262 Arlington Jewelry & Loan Inc.
PWN.0000026 Ashland Jewelers Inc.
PWN.0000028 B & B Jewelry & Loan Company
PWN.0000260 B & B Jewelry & Pawn, Inc.
PWN.0000114 Benton Pawn Shop

PWN.0000265 Big Pawn, Inc.

PWN.0000498 Big Pawn, Inc.

PWN.0000033 Big Pawn, Inc.

PWN.0000034 Big Pawn, Inc.

PWN.0000532 Bridge Pawn LLC

PWN.0000039 Buffalo Grove Jewelry & Loan, Inc.
PWN.0000497 C.B.J. Corporation

PWN.0000530 Carlinville Pawn Shop
PWN.0000518 Carpentersville Pawnshop
PWN.0000282 Casa De Empeno Inc.
PWN.0000288 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000258 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000241 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000216 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000043 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000044 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000045 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000005 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000395 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000424 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000444 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000467 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000472 Cash America, Inc. of illinois
PWN.0000428 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000391 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000429 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000430 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000426 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000460 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000051 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000452 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000369 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois
PWN.0000423 Cash America, Inc. of lllinois, Calumet City
PWN.0000335 Cash America, Inc. of lllinos
PWN.0000380 Cash City Jewelry & Loan, Inc.
PWN.0000537 Cash pawn

PWN.0000383 Cash-N-Go Company
PWN.0000127 CH-L-C, LLC

PWN.0000323 Chatham Jewelry & Loan, Inc.
PWN.0000367 Chicago Pawn Broker, Inc.
PWN.0000050 Chicago Pawners & Jewelers, Inc.
PWN.0000351 Chriscras Cash & Pawn
PWN.0000053 Clark Pawners & Jewelers, Inc.
PWN.0000531 Cohen Brothers Pawn, Inc.
PWN.0000475 Collateral Financing Inc
PWN.0000373 Crest Hill Pawn, Inc.
PWN.0000239 Crown Royal Inc.

PWN.0000055 D. Angelo Pawners & Jewelers, Inc.
PWN.0000535 Daves Trading Post Coins & Pawns LLC
PWN.0000322 Decatur Jewelry & Antiques, Inc.
PWN.0000058 Decatur Jewelry and Antiques, Inc.
PWN.0000466 Derby Pawn

PWN.0000059 Devon Pawn Shop Inc.
PWN.0000295 Diamond Jewelry & Loan Co
PWN.0000205 Downtown Diamond & Pawn, Inc.
PWN.0000060 Downtown Pawn Shop
PWN.0000408 Elgin Jewelry & Loan, Inc.
PWN.0000065 Elk Grove Jewelry & Pawn, Inc.

License Name

Address 1 Address 2

3633 W. Lawrence Ave.
3520 W. Dempster

11234 Southwest Highway
1532 Belvidere Rd.

414 South West Adams Street
959 Howard Street

3993 Algonquin Road

400 Main

10 South Washington

206 South Neltnor

19 W334 Lake St.

5016 S. Ashland Ave.

650 Graceland

3819 Main Street

312 W. Rollins Rd.

3216 N. Kimball Ave.

16 West Ogden Avenue
1720 South Loomis Avenue
901 W. Rand Rd.

1543 West 47th Street
3609 West Montrose
4005-K Kane Ave.

511 West Main Street
Alvin L Jr Bell

Alvin L Jr Bell

Alvin L Jr Bell

Alvin L Jr Bell

Gregory Holloway

1497 West Dundee

5516 South State Street
122 East Side Square

124 N. Kennedy Drive
5160 S. Pulaski

2337-A W. Cermak
6337-39 S. Kedzie Ave.
882 N. Lake St., Unit 5
1841 River Oaks Drive
1909 W. Howard St.
11445 S. Kedzie Ave.
6303 W. North Ave.

3900 N Broadway

2727 N. Mannheim Road
3243 W. Lawrence Ave.
1334 N. Pulaski Road
4835 S. Ashland Ave.

150 S. Kennedy Drive
4812 S. Kedzie Ave.

1629 Irving Park Road
12834-12838 S. Ashland Ave.
14715 S. Halsted St.

557 W. Lincoln Highway, Units B & C
4558 S. Cicero Ave.

1441 N. Milwaukee Ave
7046-48 N. Clark St.

2437 N. Milwaukee Ave.
939 River Oaks Drive
3600 W. 26th St.

12300 S. Cicero, Unit D
GURSHARN Rajput

6235 S. Archer Rd.

29 E. Madison, Room 1215
645-7 E. 79th Street

54 E. Madison St.

2405 West Madison Street
500 N. High St.

2626 North Clark Street
1243 Hirsch Avenue

1151 Lake Cook Road
1701 N. Larkin Ave., Suite 605
6208-10 West North Avenue
6920 South Stony Island
Charles Onken

Kelly Jean Lewin

1065 West Pershing Road
816 Derby Street

2106 West Devon

7201 Olde Salem Circle
47 North Vermilion

347 West Court Street
943 - 955 N. McLean Blvd., Units C & D
1059 Rohlwing Road

1788 Sycamore Rd

1027 west north ave

Suite 206

333 Derby Street
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State Zipcode County

Address City
3
Chicago IL
Skokie IL
Palos Hills IL
Waukegan IL
Peoria IL
Evanston IL
Rolling Meadows IL
Mt. Vernon IL
DuQuoin IL
West Chicago L
Addison IL
Chicago IL
Des Plaines IL
McHenry IL
Round Lake Beach IL
Chicago IL
Westmont IL
Chicago IL
Arlington Heights L
Chicago IL
Chicago L
McHenry IL
Benton IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
DeKalb IL
Buffalo Grove IL
Chicago L
Carlinville IL
Carpentersville IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago L
Aurora IL
Calumet City L
Chicago IL
Merrionette Park 1L
Oak Park L
Chicago IL
Franklin Park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Carpentersville IL
Chicago IL
Hanover Park IL
Calumet Park L
Harvey IL
Chicago Heights  IL
Chicago IL
Chicago L
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Calumet City L
Chicago IL
Alsip IL
Villa park IL
Summit IL
Chicago L
Chicago IL
Chicago L
Chicago IL
Belleville IL
Chicago IL
Calumet City L
Buffalo Grove L
Crest Hill IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Pekin IL
Mt. Zion IL
Decatur IL
Pekin IL
Chicago IL
Hanover Park IL
Danville IL
Kankakee IL
Elgin IL
Elk Grove Village IL

60625
60076
60465
60085
61602
60202
60008
62864
62832
60185
60101
60609
60016
60050
60073
60618
60559
60608
60004
60609
60618
60050
62812
60620
60617
60636
60628
60115
60089
60621
62626
60110
60632
60608
60629
60506
60409
60626
60803
60302
60613
60131
60625
60651
60609
60110
60632
60133
60827
60426
60411
60638
60622
60626
60647

60623
60803
60181
60501
60602
60619
60603
60612
62220
60614
60409
60089
60403
60639
60649
61554
62549
62526
61554
60659
60133
61832
60901
60123
60007
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Cook
Cook
Cook
Lake
Peoria
Cook
Cook
Jefferson
Perry
DuPage
DuPage
Cook
Cook
McHenry
Lake
Cook
DuPage
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
McHenry
Franklin
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
DeKalb
Lake
Cook
Macoupin
Kane
Cook
Cook
Cook
Kane
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Kane
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
DuPage
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
St. Clair
Cook
Cook
Lake
Will
Cook
Cook
Tazewell
Macon
Macon
Tazewell
Cook
Cook
Vermilion
Kankakee
Kane
Cook
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PWN.0000398 Evaluation & Recovery Advisors, Inc.
PWN.0000427 Evaluation & Recovery Advisors, Inc.
PWN.0000049 Evaluation & Recovery Advisors, Inc.
PWN.0000387 Evaluation & Recovery Advisors, Inc.
PWN.0000542 Evaluation & Recovery Advisors, Inc.
PWN.0000192 Evaluation & Recovery Advisors, Inc.
PWN.0000145 EXCH., INC

PWN.0000176 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000212 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000251 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000411 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000418 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000416 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000417 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000449 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000470 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000478 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000489 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000082 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000096 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000396 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000431 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000448 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000004 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000365 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000339 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000350 EZPAWN lllinois, Inc.

PWN.0000521 Fast Cash and Pawn Huntley, Inc.
PWN.0000301 Fast Cash and Pawn Inc.

PWN.0000354 Fast Cash and Pawn Naperville Incorporated

PWN.0000371 Fast Cash and Pawn USA Incorporated
PWN.0000392 Fast Cash Lyons

PWN.0000068 Fay Furniture Inc.

PWN.0000041 FirstCash, INC

PWN.0000070 Freeman Jewelers, Inc.
PWN.0000306 Fullerton Pawners Inc.
PWN.0000461 Gold Elite Jewelers, Inc.
PWN.0000076 Gold Rush Il Inc.

PWN.0000077 Gold Rush Pawnbrokers, Inc.
PWN.0000536 Golden Jewelry & Loan Inc
PWN.0000099 Howard Jewelry & Loan, Inc.
PWN.0000208 Hudson's Jewelry, Inc.
PWN.0000493 lanEli Inc.

PWN.0000152 Irving Park Jewelry and Coins Inc.
PWN.0000294 Island Lake Jewelry & Loan
PWN.0000413J & S Gold & Diamond Exchange, Ltd.
PWN.0000341 J.J.B. - Peoria Inc

PWN.0000538 Jewelry and Coin Mart
PWN.0000088 Jewelry Exchange & Loan
PWN.0000399 Jey Inc.

PWN.0000400 Jey Inc.

PWN.0000331 Jim's Pawn, LLC

PWN.0000409 JMA Pawn Jewelry & Loan
PWN.0000181 Just Pawn Inc.

PWN.0000504 Justice Pawn, LLC

PWN.0000540 K&S Baitcher Inc

PWN.0000090 Kay's Pawn Shop

PWN.0000048 Kedzie Pawn, Inc.

PWN.0000432 Kenrob, Inc.

PWN.0000168 King City Cash & Loan Pawn
PWN.0000092 Kula's Jewelry & Loan, Inc.
PWN.0000503 La Caridad Jewelry, Incorporated
PWN.0000406 Lake St. Pawn Shop
PWN.0000263 Lee's Loans Jewelry and More Inc.
PWN.0000094 Leonard's Pawn Shop, Ltd
PWN.0000401 Liberty Pawn

PWN.0000153 Lincoln Place Pawn
PWN.0000081 MAJA4, Inc.

PWN.0000098 McLean County Exchange, Inc.

PWN.0000441 Melrose Park Gold & Silver Exchange, Inc.

PWN.0000100 Mid American Pawn
PWN.0000394 Midwest Cash Inc.
PWN.0000533 Midwest Cash, Inc.
PWN.0000330 Midwest Cash, Inc.
PWN.0000101 Midwest Exchange, LLC
PWN.0000440 Mike's Jewelry & Loan LLC
PWN.0000506 MKAWBP, LLC
PWN.0000272 Money Market Pawn, Inc.
PWN.0000254 Monster Pawn Inc.
PWN.0000290 Monster Pawn Normal, Inc.
PWN.0000526 Monster Pawn Peoria
PWN.0000433 Monster Pawn Springfield

Address 1

107 - 109 E. St. Charles Rd.
John Gieseler

Owais Bokhari

634 W. Veterans Parkway
634 W. Veterans Parkway
295 S. Schmidt Road
1236 West Devon

Joel Morales

Heaven Angel Vasquez
3018 Belvidere

300 Indian Trail

Christina Bakker

3951 W. 26th Street
Mistie Ann Romano
Herman Hardin

901 E. Irving Park Road
5454 West Belmont

5011 E. State St.

James Michael Romano
3446 W. 26th Street

3116 W. North Avenue
Sean Patrick McMurray
Alexander Beblis

Sharon Johnson-Hutcherson
Christian Trimble

Edgar Vazquez

Perez, Hector Villa Perez
2329 N. Randall Rd.

1669 Montgomery Rd., Suite 5
28610 Route 59, Unit 1A
929 E. Ogden Ave. #107
8129 Ogden Ave.

439 Collinsville Avenue
1230 W. Devon Ave.
Alvin L Jr Bell

5920 W. Fullerton Ave.
1824 W. Roosevelt Rd.

41 East Main Street

20 N. Hazel St.

Address 2

162 N. Gary Ave.

1551 W. Howard Street
1909 Edison

1531 W. Jefferson

6147 West North Avenue
125 E. State Rd., Unit 2
3474 Vollmer Rd.

1215 NE Jefferson Ave.
Irene Burnett

95 Water Street, Suite A
1515 E. Main Street
James Edward Young
111 East Main St.

119 S. Washington St.
4445 N. Broadway

8344 S. Roberts Road
Jonathan Baitcher

2500 Namoeki Road
2811 West Cermak

701 S. West Street

823 South 10th Street
174 North Chicago Street
5401 W. Diversey Avenue
24W445 Lake St.

919 Main

48 E Springfield Ave
10700 Lincoln Trail

823 Lincoln Highway, Suite 1
9020 Collinsville Road
2016 Ireland Grove
1300 Lake Street
2825A North Center
Barry Cupp

1200 W. Main St.

Barry Cupp

1404 E. Empire St.

126 N. 5th Street

3401 W. Fullerton Ave.
1012 18th Avenue

1610 R T Dunn Drive
1408 S. Main St.

625 W. Main Street
2324 S. MacArthur Blvd.

P.O. Box 366

757 W. Golf Road

1409 LAKE AV
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;\ddress City State Zipcode County
Villa Park IL 60181 DuPage
Hinsdale L 60521 DuPage
Joliet IL 60432 Will
Yorkville IL 60560 Kendall
Yorkville IL 60560 Kendall
Bolingbrook IL 60440 Will
Chicago IL 60660 Cook
Chicago IL 60609 Cook
Moline IL 61265 Rock Island
Waukegan IL 60085 Lake
Aurora IL 60506 Kane
Chicago Heights  IL 60411 Cook
Chicago L 60623 Cook
Chicago IL 60647 Cook
Calumet City IL 60409 Cook
Streamwood IL 60107 Cook
Chicago IL 60641 Cook
Rockford IL 61108 Winnebago
Hometown IL 60456 Cook
Chicago IL 60623 Cook
Stone Park IL 60165 Cook
Round Lake Beach IL 60073 Lake
Elgin L 60123 Kane
Harvey IL 60426 Cook
Summit IL 60501 Cook
North Riverside IL 60546 Cook
Arlington Heights  IL 60005 Cook
Carpentersville IL 60110 Kane
Aurora IL 60504 DuPage
Warrenville IL 60555 DuPage
Naperville IL 60563 DuPage
Lyons L 60534 Cook
East St. Louis IL 62201 St. Clair
Chicago L 60660 Cook
Chicago IL 60620 Cook
Chicago IL 60639 Cook
Broadview IL 60155 Cook
Champaign L 61820 Champaign
Danville IL 61832 Vermilion
Carol Stream IL 60188 DuPage
Chicago IL 60626 Cook
Granite City IL 62040 Madison
Springfield IL 62702 Sangamon
Oak Park IL 60302 Cook
Island Lake IL 60042 Lake
Olympia Fields L 60461 Cook
Peoria IL 61603 Peoria
schaumburg L 60194 Cook
Cahokia L 62206 St. Clair
Galesburg L 61401 Knox
Rock Island IL 61201 Rock Island
Collinsville IL 62234 Madison
Taylorville IL 62568 Christian
Chicago IL 60640 Cook
Justice IL 60458 Cook
WILMETTE IL 60091 Cook
Granite City IL 62040 Madison
Chicago IL 60623 Cook
Olney IL 62450 Richland
Mt. Vernon IL 62864 Jefferson
Joliet IL 60432 Will
Chicago L 60639 Cook
Roselle IL 60172 DuPage
Highland IL 62249 Madison
Champaign IL 61820 Champaign
Fairview Heights  IL 62208 St. Clair
Fairview Heights  IL 62208 St. Clair
Collinsville IL 62234 Madison
Bloomington IL 61704 McLean
Melrose Park IL 60160 Cook
Maryville IL 62062 Madison
Harrisburg IL 62946 Saline
Carbondale IL 62901 Jackson
Marion IL 62959 Williamson
Bloomington IL 61701 McLean
Quincy IL 62301 Adams
Chicago IL 60647 Cook
Rockford IL 61104 Winnebago
Bloomington IL 61701 McLean
Normal IL 61761 McLean
Peoria IL 61606 Peoria
Springfield IL 62704 Sangamon
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PWN.0000377 Mr. Pawn Inc.

PWN.0000374 Naperville Jewelry and Coin Exchange Inc.
PWN.0000370 Naperville Pawn, Inc.
PWN.0000102 New York Jewelers Inc.
PWN.0000103 Niles Loan & Diamond Broker
PWN.0000356 Northstar Jewelry & Loan
PWN.0000336 Oak Park Pawn Shop LLC
PWN.0000235P.C.AE., INC.

PWN.0000109 Pat's Pawn #1

PWN.0000465 Pawn Chicago, LLC
PWN.0000248 Pawn Plus Inc.

PWN.0000360 Pawn Pros Pawn Shop
PWN.0000445 PAWN USA

PWN.0000014 Pawner's Exchange, Ltd.
PWN.0000115 Paymaster Pawn and Jewelers
PWN.0000384 Pebblewood Jewelry & Loan, Inc.
PWN.0000117 Pontiac Pawn, Inc.
PWN.0000204 Premiere Pawn and Loan
PWN.0000534 Quick Cash Pawn & Jewelry Inc
PWN.0000089 R & J Jewelers & Pawners Inc.
PWN.0000119 Reliable Jewelry & Loan, Inc.
PWN.0000340 RJ Jewelry & Loan Co.
PWN.0000120 RJ Jewelry & Loan Company
PWN.0000496 Rockford Collateral Lenders, Inc.
PWN.0000393 Route 24 Gun and Pawn Inc.
PWN.0000190 Royal Redemption Center
PWN.0000491 SAKK, LLC

PWN.0000008 Sam's Loan, Inc.

PWN.0000457 Samara's Jewelry and Electronics
PWN.0000454 Sauk Valley Pawn Loans
PWN.0000121 Shane's--The Pawn Shop, Inc.
PWN.0000122 Shawnee Pawn and Gun, Inc.
PWN.0000124 Shawnee Trading Company
PWN.0000237 S| Pawn, LLC

PWN.0000415 Skokie Cash Jewelry & Loan, Inc.

Address 1

591 N. York Rd.

914 E. Ogden Ave.

605 E. Ogden Ave., Unit 6
11 North Wabash

115 S. Main

20530 Milwaukee Ave.
6151 W. North Ave.

305 North State

519 Market Street

5604 W. Belmont Ave.
324 W. Jackson Street
1115 State St.

9364 W. Ballard Rd.
1834 Chicago Road
1101 7th Street

1550 N. Route 59, Suite 194
911 Custer Avenue

1606 Broadway Ave.
James Ronk

7031-33 Roosevelt Road
4625 North Kedzie Avenue
17W623 Roosevelt Rd.
Ricardo J Moraga

986 Riverside Blvd.

903 McKinley Avenue
428 South Clark Street
422 N. Green Bay Rd.
216 Broadway

38975 N. Lewis Avenue
220 E. 3rd Street

413 W. 14th St.

501 South Court Street
230 W. Cleveland

217 West Walnut Street
4859 Dempster Street

Address 2

120 South Main St

PWN.0000173 SMART Pawn and Jewelry of Texas, LLC, Jacksonville 806 Hardin Ave.

PWN.0000315 SMART Pawn and Jewelry of Texas, LLC, Decatur
PWN.0000502 SMART Pawn and Jewelry of Texas, LLC, Moline
PWN.0000285 SMART Pawn and Jewelry of Texas, LLC, Springfield
PWN.0000358 SMART Pawn and Jewelry of Texas, LLC,East Moline
PWN.0000342 SMART Pawn and Jewelry of Texas, LLC,Peoria
PWN.0000344 SMART Pawn and Jewelry of Texas, LLC,Rock Island
PWN.0000495 SMART Pawn and Jewelry of Texas,LLC, Urbana
PWN.0000314 SMART Pawn and Jewerly of Texas, LLC, Cahokia
PWN.0000343 SMART Pawn and Jewerly of Texas, LLC, Collinsville

PWN.0000031 SMART Pawn and Jewlery of Texas, LLC
PWN.0000177 State Jewelers & Loan, Inc.
PWN.0000474 Stevenson Drive Pawn

PWN.0000442 Stone Park Gold, Inc.

PWN.0000211 Streator Cash Express

PWN.0000317 Super Pawn Jewelry & Loan, LLC.
PWN.0000156 The Pawn Shop

PWN.0000332 The Peoples Choice Cash & Pawn Corporation
PWN.0000390 Todd's Pawn Shop of Lake Villa LLC
PWN.0000337 Top Dollar Pawn, Inc.

PWN.0000132 United Loan Company

PWN.0000389 Valley Coin-Jewelry-Pawn

PWN.0000270 Village Pawn LLC

PWN.0000541 Wam Gold & Silver Exchange, LLC
PWN.0000334 Washington Park Pawn

PWN.0000523 West Town Jewelry & Loan, LLC
PWN.0000214 What A Gem, Inc.

PWN.0000508 White Glove Capital LLC

PWN.0000137 Will County Loan Company, Ltd.
PWN.0000525 Woodstock Jewelry & Pawn

1550 E. El Dorado Street
721 19th Street

2428 MacArthur Blvd.

1125 Avenue of the Cities
3108 N. University Street
3940 11th Street

1004 W. University Avenue
3327 Mississippi Avenue
2221 Vandalia Street

9001 Collinsville Road

9 North Wabash Avenue
2223 Adlai Stevenson Drive
1693 N. Mannheim Rd.
1408 N. Bloomington Street
777 S. Milwaukee Ave

501 1/2 South Century
1119 Jordan Street

300 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Suite G
215 East Noleman

224 East 51st Street

123 West St. Paul Street

2310 W. North Ave.

616 N, Milwaukee Ave.

5731 Forest Boulevard

2059 W. Chicago Ave.

6333 West Cermak Road

100 S. Saunders Rd., Suite 150
1111 East Ninth Street

121 East Calhoun

Address City
3

Elmhurst
Naperville
Naperville
Chicago
Algonquin
Deerfield

Oak Park
Jerseyville

Mt. Carmel
Chicago
Macomb

East St. Louis
Des Plaines
Chicago Heights
Rockford
Naperville
Pontiac
Mattoon
Taylorville
Berwyn
Chicago
Oakbrook Terrace
Glendale Heights
Rockford
Bartonville
Chicago
Waukegan
Alton

Beach Park
Sterling
Chicago Heights
Marion

West Frankfort
Carbondale
Skokie
Jacksonville
Decatur

Moline
Springfield
East Moline
Peoria

Rock Island
Urbana
Cahokia
Collinsville
Fairmont City
Chicago
Springfield
Stone Park
Streator

Lake Villa
Rantoul

Mt. Vernon
Lake Villa
Centralia
Chicago

Spring Valley
Melrose Park
Mount Prospect
Washington Park
Chicago
Berwyn

Lake Forest
Lockport
Woodstock
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State Zipcode County

60126
60563
60563
60602
60102
60015
60302
62052
62863
60634
61455
62201
60016
60411
61104
60563
61764
61938
62568
60402
60625
60181
60139
61103
61607
60605
60085
62002
60099
61081
60411
62959
62896
62901
60077
62650
62521
61265
62704
61244
61604
61201
61801
62206
62234
62234
60602
62703
60165
61364
60046
61866
62864
60046
62801
60615
61362
60160
60070
62204
60622
60402
60045
60441
60098

DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
Cook
McHenry
Lake

Cook
Jersey
Wabash
Cook
McDonough
St. Clair
Cook
Cook
Winnebago
DuPage
Livingston
Coles
Christian
Cook
Cook
DuPage
DuPage
Winnebago
Peoria
Cook

Lake
Madison
Lake
Whiteside
Cook
Williamson
Franklin
Jackson
Cook
Morgan
Macon
Rock Island
Sangamon
Rock Island
Peoria
Rock Island
Champaign
St. Clair
Madison
Madison
Cook
Sangamon
Cook

La Salle
Lake
Champaign
Jefferson
Lake
Marion
Cook
Bureau
Cook
Cook

St. Clair
Cook
Cook

Lake

Will
McHenry
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